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The result of the following candidates of Master of Arts

(M.A)

in Arabic Part
November/December, 2018,

ER- Essential reappear.

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

(¢

Semester)
is shown hereunder:-

Examination held in

Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

53001

53002

53003

53004

53005

53006

53007

53008

53009

53010

53011

53012

53013

ZAKIR HUSAIN DELHI

ABUL QUASIM
ABDUS SALAM

EHTESHAM YUNUS
FAHIM AHMAD

GOLAM MURTAZA
IRSHAD AHMAD

MD AHAMMAD HASAN
MD MURTAZA HASAN
MD SHAHNAWAZ ALAM

MD NASRUDDIN
SHABBIR AHMAD

MOHAMMAD AFFAN
MUJEEBUR RAHMAN

NADEEM AHMAD
MOHD AYYUB

NOMAN JAMIL

216

239
262
314
ER-104
203
196
220

219

221
ER-102,103

ER-104

226

Contd.P/2



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A_. IN ARABIC PART 1 (1 SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2018.

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

ZAKIR HUSAIN DELHI COLLEGE

53014 RAZIBUL SARKAR 201

53015 SAFIULLAH 224
S/0 JANABULLH

53016 ABDUL HALEEM 224
S/0 SAMIULLAH

(RAJIV SAINI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)
(PROF. VINAY GUPTA)
DEAN (EXAMINATIONS)
Delhi, the 3™ January, 2019.
-:- DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed 1is subject to correction, if
discrepancy i1s noticed.

any



